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Officers 2017-2018

Texas College

Occupational & Environmental Medicine

1200 Pressler St., RAS W1038, Houston, TX 77030
TXCOEM@uth.tmc.edu | 713-500-9447

Strategic Review Committee

Jim Kelaher, MD, MPH, CPA

Faiyaz Bhojani, MD, DrPH, FACOEM

Secretary-Treasurer
tufail.shaikh@sbcglobal.net

President Faiyaz.Bhojani@shell.com
jkelaher@bcm.edu

Sebastien J. Ciacchella, MD, MPH, FACOEM || Arch “Chip” Carson, MD, PhD
Vice President Arch.Carson@uth.tmc.edu
Sebastian.Ciacchella@va.gov

Tufail Shaikh, MD Jeffrey Levin, MD, MSPH

Jeffrey.Levin@uthct.edu

William B. Perkison, MD; MPH, FACOEM
William.B.Perkison@uth.tmc.edu

C. David Rowlett, MD, MS, FACOEM
Carl.Rowlett@uthct.edu

Annamaria Macaluso-Davidson, MD, MPH
Incoming Secretary-Treasurer
Annamaria.Macaluso@uth.tmc.edu

Michelle R. McDaniel, BS, CHES
Executive Administrator
Michelle.R.McDaniel@uth.tmc.edu
713-500-9447

Past Presidents

Bilue Thomas, MD, MPH
Past President 2016-2017

Rosalyn Beaty, MD, MPH, FACOEM
Past President 2015-2016

About Us

The Texas College of Occupational and Environmental Medicine (TxCOEM) is a regional component of the American College of
Occupational and Environmental Medicine (ACOEM). ACOEM was founded in 1916 and it is the nation's largest medical society

dedicated to promoting the health of workers through preventive medicine, clinical care, research and education. ACOEM represents

more than 4500 physicians and other health care professionals specializing in occupational and environmental medicine with over 200

members in the state of Texas. The objectives of TxCOEM are to unite members of the medical profession whose interests lie in the

field of occupational and environmental medicine, to encourage research and training in the field of occupational and environmental

medicine, and to provide leadership in promoting the health and safety of workers, workplaces and environments.
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